
Viikkokisat 28.7. Anjala 

P 5 vuotiaat ja nuoremmat 40m  aika 
1. Eemil Sundström  10.0 

2. Jesperi Tuominen  10 , 2 

3. Lenni Räisänen  10 , 6 

4. Leo Malminen  11 , 6 

5. Onni Grönvall  13 , 7 

6. Ville Ylisuutari  19 , 8 

7. Juuse Tuominen  20 , 6 

8. Leevi Grönvall  36 , 2 

   

T 5 vuotiaat ja nuoremmat   

1. Kerttu Grönvall 1 9 , 7 

2. Venla Parkkonen 2 11 , 9 

3. Tytti Ylisuutari 3 12 , 1 

   

T7 pituushyppy   tulos 
1. Helmi Grönvall   235 

2. Aino Lappalainen  232 

3. Martta Ruohonen  230 

4. Veera Hermunen  229 

5. Essi Paananen  226 

6. Tilda Jauhiainen  213 

7. Minna Mannonen  192 

   

P7 pituus  tulos 
1. Jami Järvinen  224 

2. Aatu Sanamäki  223 

3. Valerian Koskentaus  183 

   

T7 100m   aika 
1. Tilda Jauhiainen  21 , 2 

2. Aino Lappalainen  21 , 3 

3. Essi Paananen  21 , 5 

4. Helmi Grönvall  21 , 6 

5. Minna Mannonen  21 , 9 

6.  Ruohonen  22 , 4 

7. Veera Hermunen  23 , 5  

   

P7 100m    

1. Aatu Sanamäki   21 , 9 

2. Jami Järvinen   22 , 3 

   

P11 Kiekko  tulos 



1. Arttu Lappalainen  11,91 
 

T9 Pituus  Tulos 
1. Enni Räisänen  2 , 75 

2. Teea Koskinen  2 , 60 

3. Annamari Mannonen  2 , 53 

4. Moona Lehtinen  2 , 51 

5. Helmi Huopalainen  2 , 48 

6. Aino Koskela  2 , 44 

7. Ada Lahtinen  2 , 22 

8. Elsi Paananen  1 , 80 

   

P9 pituus   

1. Leo Mäkelä  3 , 12 

2. Joel Syntström  2 , 93 

3. Jaro Lahtinen  1 , 91 

   

T9 40m   

1. Enni Räisänen  7 , 7 

2. Aino Koskela  7 , 9 

3. Annamari Mannonen   7 , 9 

4. Teea Koskinen  8 , 1 

5. Moona Lehtinen  8 , 2 

6. Helmi Huopalainen  8 , 3 

7. Ada Lahtinen  8 , 9 

8. Elsi Paananen  9 , 9 

   

P9 40m    

1. Leo Mäkelä  7 , 6 

2. Joel Sunström  7 , 8 

3. Jaro Lahtinen  9 , 2 

4. Sisu Parkkonen  9 , 3 

   

T11  60m   

1. Lempi Lipiäinen  10 , 4 

2. Peppi Nurmi  11 , 5 

   

P11 60m    

1. Arttu Lappalainen  12 , 1 
 

T13 60m  tulos 
1. Kiira Myller  10 , 0 

2. Pinja Tynys  10 , 3 



   

P13 60m    

1. Eeli Jauhiainen  9 , 4 

2. Juho Laukkanen  9 , 5 

   

T13 Kuula  tulos 
1. Pinja Tynys  637 

2. Kira Myller  635 

   

P13 Kuula   

1. Juho Laukkanen  548 

   

T9 pituus  tulos 
1. Enni Räisänen  275     

2.  Teea Koskinen  260 

3. Annamari Mannonen  253 

4. Moona Lehtinen  251 

5. Helmi Huopalainen  248 

6.. Aino Koskela  244 

7. Ada Lahtinen  222 

8. Elsi Paananen  180 

   

P9 pituus   

1. Leo Mäkelä 312  
2. Joel Syntström 293  
3. Jaro Lahtinen 191  
 

 


